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General information about company

Scrip code 538395

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE792G01011

Name of the company

NAM SECURITIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 12-10-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 12-10-2020

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (c)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl'lt?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Entl}y has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethelt company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};archolding 8 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly 1\1110' of Total nos. af%hoftotal N0- 1 ¢lass of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up sna;:; in shares held ?ca?caflfe das
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity u ying (Vi) = | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I (1) shares shares . IV)+H(V)+
held (IV) | held Receipts D) 1957) (VIII) As . Na % of
oD a%of Qe OIS | (AsBiC)
(A+B+C2) ey
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 4044000 4044000 75 4044000 4044000 | 75
Group
(B) Public 605 1348000 1348000 25 1348000 1348000 | 25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 753 5392000 5392000 100 5392000 5392000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding N Number of
asa% Shares
No. Of - Number of
L T Ul e P s
. . otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying convertible (XII) bered Number of
Category | C2tegory of | Underlying | "0 . | Outstanding rities ( eneumbered | oquity shares
41°8OTY | shareholder Outstanding CIIYINE | convertible | SCCUrities Lasa (X1 held in
I) . Outstanding " percentage of -
(1) convertible Warrants securities diluted share As a% dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= Asa% of total form (XIV)
X) Warrants (VII)+(X) As a | No. (a) of total | No. Shares
(Xi) (a) % of Shares | (a) held
(A+B+C2) held (b) (b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 75 4044000 | 100 4044000
Group
(B) Public 25 589207 |43.7097 1076650
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4633207 | 85.9274 5120650
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held | shares ) . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Do osﬁlog (vh) = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa%
Shareholders (I) (1 shares equity Resei s Y (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, of
held (V) | shares | o1 P (V1) sV | Total
held As a % of )C( asseg: | C .ass Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
()] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 4044000 4044000 |75 4044000 4044000 | 75
undivided Family
(SX;’(']T)‘”"' 5 4044000 4044000 |75 4044000 4044000 | 75
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 4044000 4044000 |75 4044000 4044000 | 75
Group
(A)=(A)
MHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders. 570 484386 484386 | 8.98 484437 484437 |8.98
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 21 705987 705987 13.09 705987 705987 |13.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 157 157627 157627 |2.92 157627 157627 |2.92
(specity)
(S];‘;’(;T)"tal 748 1348000 1348000 |25 1348051 1348051 | 25
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 748 1348000 1348000 |25 1348051 1348051 |25
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 753 5392000 5392000 | 100 5392051 5392051 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 753 5392000 5392000 | 100 5392051 5392051 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,
asa % Number of Number of Shares
No.OF IS\]}?ér(e)sf assuming full | Locked in shares | pledged or otherwise
Shéres No. of Underlyin conversion of | (XI1 encumbered (XIID Number of
. Shares ying convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible 0 held in
. Outstanding . percentage of Asa % .
convertible securities and | . dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share of total
securities . No. Of . . No. | As a % of total | form (XIV)
x) (X Warrants (Xi) | 2Pita) (XD= | No. (a) | Shares | "\ qpareq held (b)
@ (VID+(X) As a held
% of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 75 4044000 | 100 4044000
(SX;’('IT)‘M 75 4044000 | 100 4044000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 75 4044000 | 100 4044000
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)N2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.98 0 0 213036
(a(ii)) 13.09 537207 |76.09 705987
(e) 2.92 52000 |32.99 157627
(S];‘)b(g"ml 25 589207 |43.71 1076650
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 25 589207 |43.71 1076650
(H+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
i{’:g{r(cz ) 100 4633207 | 85.93 5120650
Total (A+B+C 100 4633207 | 85.93 5120650

)

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

23,41,900 equity Shares allotted on 12.10.2020 under preferential offer, is shown in the shareholding
pattern, shall be credited and locked-in in the respective de-mat account of the allottees on or after
receipt of listing approval from BSE Ltd.

29-Jul-21, 7:20 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashwani
Goyal

Divya Goyal

Divyanshu
Goyal

Kiran Goyal

Ashwani Goyal & Sons
HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACPG7336H

AIHPG3564E

AIMPG2797H

ACYPG9503A

AABHA6452M

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

13.91

75

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Class eg:y

Total

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

13.91

75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Group

90of13 29-Jul-21, 7:20 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Sahil Gohil

Ravi Berry

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ANHPG7766P

AAGPB6468D

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 63900
aIv)

54000

117900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 63900
IV)HV)+ (VD)

54000

117900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.19

2.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 63900

54000

117900

Class eg:y

Total 63900

54000

117900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

1.19
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

54000

54000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

100

45.8

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63900

54000

117900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vinit Gupta HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADHV2505G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

[

14

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

166

157410

56800

157627

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

166

157410

56800

157627

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51

166

157410

56800

157627

Class eg:y

Total

51

166

157410

56800

157627

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.92

1.05

2.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

(=}

2.92

2.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

52000

52000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

33.03

32.99

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

166

157410

56800

157627
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

>tails of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofAholdmg/ exercise of rlght ofthe'SB‘O m
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Dat
. crea
Whether by virtue of:
l;]zssi[:]ort Nationality Eiss]aort Nationality - acqt
’ (Applicable ’ (Applicable Rights on Exerci O‘f
case of ST case of T distributable | Exerci XCICISE | j,
ame PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | BXCreise | o gn
? ) Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of significant ben:
oreign | is selected) oreign | is selected) any other | control influence e
nationa nationa distribution
Ashwani
shwani |\ \cpG7336H India Goyal & |\ ApHAG452M India 13.91 Yes | Yes 20-1:
yal Sons
HUF
Total: | 13.91 |0 0
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