General information about company							
Scrip code	538395						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE792G01011						
Name of the company	NAM SECURITIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Capital Restructuring						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	12-10-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	12-10-2020						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

29-Jul-21, 7:20 PM

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	ırities				
		Nos. Of shareholders up	No. of	No. Of Partly	artly aid-up quity hares eld No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
				equity		(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
		(III)		held			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75	
(B)	Public	605	1348000			1348000	25	1348000		1348000	25	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	753	5392000			5392000	100	5392000		5392000	100	

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spe	ecified so	ecurities	5		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75	4044000	100			4044000
(B)	Public				25	589207	43.7097			1076650
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	4633207	85.9274			5120650

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o each class		g Rights hel rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
		(iii)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patt	ern of th	e Promoter ar	d Promoter C	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	570	484386			484386	8.98	484437		484437	8.98
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	705987			705987	13.09	705987		705987	13.09
(e)	Any Other (specify)	157	157627			157627	2.92	157627		157627	2.92
Sub-Total (B)(3)		748	1348000			1348000	25	1348051		1348051	25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		748	1348000			1348000	25	1348051		1348051	25
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of t	he Non Promo	oter- Non Pul	olic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		753	5392000			5392000	100	5392051		5392051	100
Total (A+B+C)		753	5392000			5392000	100	5392051		5392051	100

	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number Locked is (XII)		pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise umbered (XIII)	Number of
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	oattern of the Pro	moter and	Promote	Gro	up	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				75	4044000	100			4044000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				75	4044000	100			4044000
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				75	4044000	100			4044000
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	g shareholding	pattern of the Pul	olic shareh	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				8.98	0	0			213036
(a(ii))				13.09	537207	76.09			705987
(e)				2.92	52000	32.99			157627
Sub-Total (B)(3)				25	589207	43.71			1076650
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25	589207	43.71			1076650
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the No	n Promote	r- Non P	ublic	shareholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4633207	85.93			5120650
Total (A+B+C				100	4633207	85.93			5120650
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	23,41,900 equity Shares allotted on 12.10.2020 under preferential offer, is shown in the shareholding pattern, shall be credited and locked-in in the respective de-mat account of the allottees on or after receipt of listing approval from BSE Ltd.

7 of 13

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fai	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashwani Goyal	Divya Goyal	Divyanshu Goyal	Kiran Goyal	Ashwani Goyal & Sons HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPG7336H	AIHPG3564E	AJMPG2797H	ACYPG9503A	AABHA6452M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	rities (IX)		<u>I</u>	
Class eg:X	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Class eg:y						
Total	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	T	T			
No. (a)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumber	ed (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000

8 of 13

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group				

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sahil Gohil	Ravi Berry	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANHPG7766P	AAGPB6468D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63900	54000	117900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	63900	54000	117900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	1	2.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)	
Class eg: X Class eg:y	63900	54000	117900
Total	63900	54000	117900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.19	1	2.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	1	2.19
Number of Locked	1 1	T	Т
No. (a)	0	54000	54000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	45.8
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	63900	54000	117900
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any Ot	her (spec	eify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Vinit Gupta HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AADHV2505G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	11	1	14
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51	166	157410	56800	157627
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	51	166	157410	56800	157627
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	2.92	1.05	2.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			-
Class eg: X	51	166	157410	56800	157627
Class eg:y					
Total	51	166	157410	56800	157627
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	2.92	1.05	2.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	2.92	1.05	2.92
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	52000	0	52000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	33.03	0	32.99
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51	166	157410	56800	157627

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

						significant	benefici	al owners							
etails of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date
ame	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				crea	
										Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of sign
shwani oyal	AACPG7336H		India		Ashwani Goyal & Sons HUF	AABHA6452M		India		13.91			Yes	Yes	20-1
Total										13.91	0	0			